NT® PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
FOR VACUUM APPLICATIONS
Reliable Pressure
Measurement
Entegris combines the latest electronic sensing
technology and high purity materials to create
a pressure transducer for vacuum applications.
Using a new inert sapphire sensor, the NT®

B
C
Ordering Information
Part Number
4150–100V–F02–D06–A–U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default)
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton®
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Viton®
S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Kalrez® 4079
S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Kalrez® 1050
S3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Kalrez® 6375UP
Electrical Outputs
A =  4-20 mA (12-28 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6′ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12′ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30′ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6′ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12′ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30′ PVC cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
FO2 =  1/4″ Flaretek®
FO3 =  3/8″ Flaretek®
FO4 =  1/2″ Flaretek®
NO2 =  1/4″ FNPT
N04 =  1/2″ FNPT
M02 =  1/4″ MNPT
Pressure Range
030V =  -12 to 30 PSIG (-83 to 207 kPa)
060V =  -12 to 60 PSIG (-83 to 414 kPa)
100V =  -12 to 100 PSIG (-83 to 690 kPa)
Part Number
4250–100V–F02–D06–A–U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default)
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton®
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Viton®
S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Kalrez® 4079
S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Kalrez® 1050
S3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Kalrez® 6375UP
Electrical Outputs
A =  4-20 mA (12-28 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6′ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12′ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30′ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6′ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12′ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30′ PVC cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
FO2 =  1/4″ Flaretek®
FO3 =  3/8″ Flaretek®
FO4 =  1/2″ Flaretek®
F06 =  3/4″ Flaretek®
F08 =  1″ Flaretek® (030V, 060V types only)
Pressure Range
030V =  -12 to 30 PSIG (-83 to 207 kPa)
060V =  -12 to 60 PSIG (-83 to 414 kPa)
100V =  -12 to 100 PSIG (-83 to 690 kPa)
Note: Product specified with a flared connection is packaged
with two PVDF nuts. For alternative nut material or custom
configurations and specifications, please contact the factory.
Note: Product specified with a flared connection is packaged
with one PVDF nut. For alternative nut material or custom
configurations and specifications, please contact the factory.
©2004 Entegris, Inc.      Printed in USA      3960-1596MAX0704
Entegris® and Flaretek® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
NT® is a registered trademark of NT International, an Entegris Company.
Kalrez® and Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
U.S. Patent 5,869,766, 5,693,887 5,852,244, other patents pending.